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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21163
Institute Name: National College, Bangalore (Autonomous)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1212 1212 1032
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 90 90 --- -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 591 302 893 876 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 27 49 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of stude
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
year the year placed Studies
(2016-17) 1032 332 (2018-19) 156 35 180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand) 60
(2017-18) 1032 345 (2019-20) 195 40 195918 (One Lakh Ninety Five 80
Thousand Nine Hundred and
Eighteen)
(2018-19) 1032 333 (2020-21) 162 18 205273 (Two Lakh Five Thousand 15
Two Hundred and Seventy Three)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year
Year students intake in the
year

(2017-18) 90
(2018-19) 90

(2019-20) 90

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

77

62

40

Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time
(2018-19) 52

(2019-20) 50

(2020-21) 40

No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
placed

0 0 (Zero) 2

0 0 (Zero) 5

0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

77352 (Seventy Seven Thousand T
hree Hundred and Fifty Two Only)

113767 (One Lakh Thirteen Thousa
nd Seven Hundred and Sixty Seven
Only)

1350501 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Thous
and Five Hundred and One Only)

22919371 (Two Crore Twenty Nine
Lakh Nineteen Thousand Three Hu
ndred and Seventy One Only)

2567549 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Se
ven Thousand Five Hundred and F
orty Nine Only)

47970 (Forty Seven Thousand Nine
Hundred and Seventy Only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2019-20

Utilised Amount

164723 (One Lakh Sixty Four Thous
and Seven Hundred and Twenty Th
ree Only)

354702 (Three Lakh Fifty Four Thou
sand Seven Hundred and Two Onl

y)

957693 (Nine Lakh Fifty Seven Tho
usand Six Ninety Three Only)

21106717 (Two Crore Eleven Lakh
Six Thousand Seven Hundred and
Seventeen Only)

3404116 (Thirty Four Lakh Four Th
ousand One Hundred and Sixteen
Only)

3426526 (Thirty Four Lakh Twenty
Six Thousand Five Hundred and Tw
enty Six Only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2018-19

Utilised Amou

195361 (One Lakh Ninty
and Three Hundred sixt

340390 (Three Lakh For
d Three Hundred and N

1477784 (Fourteen Lakt
even Thousand Seven F
d Eighty Four Only)

18724512 (One Crore Ei
Lakh Twenty Four Thou:
undred and Twelve Onl

4409114 (Forty Four Lak
usand One Hundred an
Only)

226726 (Two Lakh Twer
sand Seven Hundred ar
ix Only)

Yes, less than 40% of tt

No

Not available
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Srno

20

21

22

Name

VARALAKSHMI S

Dr SATISH KARANTH

CHITRAV

BHARATI N ADKOLI

VIJAY K

Dr NAGACHAMPA JAIN

Dr KR MADHURA

TS ASHA

Dr ASHA

RAJENDRASINGH

CHAUHAN

PRATHEEKSHA B

SARASWATHI R

Dr K P NARAYANAPPA

VARADARAJ R

SHALINI C

Dr CHINTHA

VIJAYALAKSHMI

H G AMARPRABHU

Dr B PAPANNA

N R LATHA

SIDDALINGESHWARA B

P

ABHIRAM |

AKHILAP A

SONIA HEGDE

Age

37

58

53

59

32

43

43

50

62

26

41

58

41

53

a4

57

46

50

29

28

26

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A.(Sociology)

M.A.(Sociology)

MCA

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Experience (In

Months)

167

372

180

426

77

169

179

238

391

34

175

360

168

231

182

355

144

172

82

82

50

25

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

28-08-
2007

01-07-
1991

17-08-
2009

09-02-
1990

18-06-
2018

24-06-
2013

19-09-
2013

10-09-
2001

18-07-
2014
01-01-
2019

02-07-
2012

05-06-
1998

25-06-
2009

13-02-
2003

06-07-
2015

01-01-
1991

29-06-
2009

13-08-
2007

01-01-
2014

01-09-
2014

18-02-
2019

06-09-
2019

Leaving
Date
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CHELUVAPPA S

DR N G PRAMOD

NAGAVALLIM N

DR B R PARINEETHA

Dr SAVITHAV

SUNIL KUMAR V

H B MALLESH

NETRAVHATIK S

M MAHADEVA

ARAVIND N

CHANDANA G H

RAKSHITA P

SOWMYASHREE

JANAKI PV

DEEPA VENKATESH

DR S JAYASIMHA

ASHWINI ] K

DEEPIKA S

B V SREEDHARASWAMY

M INDIRA BAI

ARUNV A

RADHIKAS M

54

37

56

37

30

62

33

53

27

38

26

33

26

40

66

34

27

60

42

27

37

Dr B N GOPALAKRISHNA 63

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

MFA

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MFA

M.COM

M.COM

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

Ph.D

288

169

130

355

144

44

408

112

252

44

169

50

132

33

121

120

37

42

396

231

61

30

252

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-07-
1997

01-03-
2016

03-10-
2018

29-01-
1992

01-07-
2011

03-11-
2017

12-07-
2019

08-08-
2016

07-07-
2000

19-07-
2019

07-08-
2006

19-07-
2019

01-07-
2011

04-10-
2018

01-07-
2011

16-09-
2008

08-07-
2019

18-01-
2018

03-07-
1991

20-06-
2009

01-08-
2019

05-09-
2019

06-09-
2016
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SUSHMITA ANKALGI

Chandana KN

Sumedha S

Dr R Rajaramakrishna

Arun Kumar G S

Nagamani P L

Chiranth R

Dr Sathya Pal Sharma

Sheetal BR

Dr Jagadeesha BG

Manjula S

Anu Jose

G KALPANA

STELLA ANANTHIA

ANUPAMA S

CHETAN M

BABITHA

HARSHITAR

Dr M RAJANNA

PUNDAREEKA BHATTA

PRASHANTH K

B NITHYA

SHWETA B RAO

26

36

26

37

43

35

24

61

28

28

34

24

35

59

30

27

29

29

42

61

45

41

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

CS.

M.A

M.Sc.

MBA

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCJ: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

M. Phil

M.E.

29

24

12

70

157

30

12

372

12

24

12

12

129

420

65

58

12

24

12

439

60

24

30

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2019

07-01-
2013

27-12-
2019

02-09-
2014

01-07-
2010

02-01-
2018

09-01-
2020

01-09-
2019

24-09-
2018

18-03-
2019

01-09-
2020

01-03-
2021

18-02-
2019

02-11-
2012

01-08-
2019

10-01-
2019

06-03-
2019

01-08-
2019

20-07-
2019

26-12-
1984

10-01-

2010

09-07-

2019

07-07-
2019

29-10-
2020

03-08-
2020

08-11-
2021
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69 VINAY CR

70 Lakshmi AN

71 L Lakshmi raju

72 Chaitra M

73 C A Kiran Kasturi

74 Dr RaviKumar R

75 Ganesh Anand V Rao
O 1agree

42

36

26

26

61

38

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.A

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.COM

CA

MBA

241

12

12

12

120

120

120

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

10-07-
2019

01-11-
2009

01-01-
2020

07-03-
2018

05-03-
2016

01-10-
2018

18-01-
2019

11-08-
2019

01-05-
2020

26-10-
2019

30-10-
2019
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