

## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21163 Institute Name: National College, Bangalore (Autonomous) Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1212	1212	1032			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	90	90				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	591	302	893	876	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	27	49	76	76	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stude selected for Studies
(2016-17)	1032	332	(2018-19)	156	35	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)	60
(2017-18)	1032	345	(2019-20)	195	40	195918 (One Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighteen)	80
(2018-19)	1032	333	(2020-21)	162	18	205273 (Two Lakh Five Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Three)	15

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & high	igher studies for i	previous 3 v	ears
---	---------------------	--------------	------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stu
(2017-18)	90	77	(2018-19)	52	0	0 (Zero)	2
(2018-19)	90	62	(2019-20)	50	0	0 (Zero)	5
(2019-20)	90	40	(2020-21)	40	0	0 (Zero)	0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	77352 (Seventy Seven Thousand T hree Hundred and Fifty Two Only)	164723 (One Lakh Sixty Four Thous and Seven Hundred and Twenty Th ree Only)	195361 (One Lakh Ninty and Three Hundred sixt
New Equipment for Laboratories	113767 (One Lakh Thirteen Thousa nd Seven Hundred and Sixty Seven Only)	354702 (Three Lakh Fifty Four Thou sand Seven Hundred and Two Onl y)	340390 (Three Lakh For d Three Hundred and N
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1350501 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Thous and Five Hundred and One Only)	957693 (Nine Lakh Fifty Seven Tho usand Six Ninety Three Only)	1477784 (Fourteen Lakk even Thousand Seven H d Eighty Four Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	22919371 (Two Crore Twenty Nine Lakh Nineteen Thousand Three Hu ndred and Seventy One Only)	21106717 (Two Crore Eleven Lakh Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventeen Only)	18724512 (One Crore Ei Lakh Twenty Four Thou undred and Twelve Only
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	2567549 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Se ven Thousand Five Hundred and F orty Nine Only)	3404116 (Thirty Four Lakh Four Th ousand One Hundred and Sixteen Only )	4409114 (Forty Four Lak usand One Hundred an Only)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	47970 (Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Only)	3426526 (Thirty Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Tw enty Six Only)	226726 (Two Lakh Twen sand Seven Hundred ar ix Only)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of th
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

### **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	VARALAKSHMI S	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	167	Yes	28-08- 2007	
2	Dr SATISH KARANTH	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	01-07- 1991	
3	CHITRA V	53	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	Yes	17-08- 2009	
4	BHARATI N ADKOLI	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	426	Yes	09-02- 1990	
5	VIJAY K	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	77	Yes	18-06- 2018	
6	Dr NAGACHAMPA JAIN	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	24-06- 2013	
7	Dr K R MADHURA	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	179	Yes	19-09- 2013	
8	T S ASHA	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	238	Yes	10-09- 2001	
9	Dr ASHA RAJENDRASINGH CHAUHAN	62	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	391	Yes	18-07- 2014	
10	PRATHEEKSHA B	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	34	Yes	01-01- 2019	
11	SARASWATHI R	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	175	Yes	02-07- 2012	
12	Dr K P NARAYANAPPA	58	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	05-06- 1998	
13	VARADARAJ R	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	168	Yes	25-06- 2009	
14	SHALINI C	53	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	231	Yes	13-02- 2003	
15	Dr CHINTHA VIJAYALAKSHMI	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	182	Yes	06-07- 2015	
16	H G AMARPRABHU	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	355	Yes	01-01- 1991	
17	Dr B PAPANNA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	29-06- 2009	
18	N R LATHA	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	172	Yes	13-08- 2007	
19	SIDDALINGESHWARA B	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	82	Yes	01-01- 2014	
20	ABHIRAM J	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	82	Yes	01-09- 2014	
21	AKHILA P A	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	18-02- 2019	
22	SONIA HEGDE	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	25	Yes	06-09- 2019	

23	CHELUVAPPA S	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	288	Yes	28-07- 1997	 F
24	DR N G PRAMOD	37	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	169	Yes	01-03- 2016	 F
25	NAGAVALLI M N	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MFA	130	Yes	03-10- 2018	 F
26	DR B R PARINEETHA	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	355	Yes	29-01- 1992	 F
27	Dr SAVITHA V	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	01-07- 2011	 F
28	SUNIL KUMAR V	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	44	Yes	03-11- 2017	 F
29	H B MALLESH	62	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	408	Yes	12-07- 2019	 F
30	NETRAVHATI K S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	112	Yes	08-08- 2016	 F
31	M MAHADEVA	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	252	Yes	07-07- 2000	 F
32	ARAVIND N	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	44	Yes	19-07- 2019	 F
33	CHANDANA G H	38	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	169	Yes	07-08- 2006	 F
34	RAKSHITA P	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	19-07- 2019	 F
35	SOWMYASHREE	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MFA	132	Yes	01-07- 2011	 F
36	JANAKI PV	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	33	Yes	04-10- 2018	 F
37	DEEPA VENKATESH	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	121	Yes	01-07- 2011	 F
38	DR S JAYASIMHA	66	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	16-09- 2008	 (
39	ASHWINI J K	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	37	Yes	08-07- 2019	 F
40	DEEPIKA S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	42	Yes	18-01- 2018	 F
41	B V SREEDHARASWAMY	60	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	396	Yes	03-07- 1991	 F
42	M INDIRA BAI	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	231	Yes	20-06- 2009	 F
43	ARUN V A	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	61	Yes	01-08- 2019	 F
44	RADHIKA S M	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	30	Yes	05-09- 2019	 (
45	Dr B N GOPALAKRISHNA	63	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	06-09- 2016	 \

46	SUSHMITA ANKALGI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	C.S.	29	Yes	01-07- 2019		ı
47	Chandana K N	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	No	07-01- 2013	29-10- 2020	
48	Sumedha S	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	27-12- 2019		,
49	Dr R Rajaramakrishna	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	02-09- 2014		
50	Arun Kumar G S	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	157	Yes	01-07- 2010		
51	Nagamani P L	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	30	Yes	02-01- 2018		
52	Chiranth R	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	12	No	09-01- 2020	03-08- 2020	
53	Dr Sathya Pal Sharma	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	01-09- 2019		
54	Sheetal B R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	Yes	24-09- 2018		,
55	Dr Jagadeesha BG	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	18-03- 2019		
56	Manjula S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	01-09-		
57	Anu Jose	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	No	01-03- 2021	08-11- 2021	
58	G KALPANA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	129	Yes	18-02- 2019		
59	STELLA ANANTHIA	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	420	Yes	02-11- 2012		
60	ANUPAMA S	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	65	Yes	01-08- 2019		
61	CHETAN M	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	58	Yes	10-01- 2019		
62	BABITHA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	06-03- 2019		
63	HARSHITA R	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	01-08- 2019		
64	Dr M RAJANNA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	20-07- 2019		
65	PUNDAREEKA BHATTA	61	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	439	Yes	26-12- 1984		
66	PRASHANTH K	45	Assistant Professor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	60	Yes	10-01- 2010		,
67	B NITHYA	41	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	09-07- 2019		
68	SHWETA B RAO	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	30	Yes	07-07- 2019		,

69	VINAY C R	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	241	Yes	10-07- 2019		\
70	Lakshmi A N	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	No	01-11- 2009	11-08- 2019	F
71	L Lakshmi raju	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	12	No	01-01- 2020	01-05- 2020	\
72	Chaitra M	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	No	07-03- 2018	26-10- 2019	F
73	C A Kiran Kasturi	61	Associate Professor	Male	CA	120	Yes	05-03- 2016		\
74	Dr RaviKumar R	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	No	01-10- 2018	30-10- 2019	١
75	Ganesh Anand V Rao	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	120	Yes	18-01- 2019		\

☐ I agree
Submit